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RED = FORMERLY KNOWN AS

Drain No. Drain Name Drain No. Drain Name

B0300 BATDORFF DRAIN

B0600 BATTEESE CREEK INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

B5900 BROGAN DRAIN

C1300 CLARK AND POTTER DRAIN

C1600 CLINTON DRAIN

D0400 DROVERS CROSSING DRAIN

D1700 DOUGLASS DRAIN

D2000 DUBOIS DRAIN AND MITCHELL BRANCH

F0100 FARRAND AND MCCANN INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

F1100 FREEMAN-MARSH INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

F1300 FRY DRAIN

H1000 HAVENS INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

H3200 HARKNESS DRAIN

H5600 HEENEY DRAIN

J0500 JEWELL INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

M1500 MORRISSEY DRAIN

M4900 MCCLUSKEY DRAIN

M5100 MCCREERY DRAIN

M5400 MCCLUSKEY NO. 2 DRAIN

N0400 NEU DRAIN

P0600 PHEENY DRAIN

P1100 PORTAGE RIVER INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

Q0100 QUINN AND HICKEY DRAIN

R2000 ROSSMAN-GOULD DRAIN

R2300 RUTHIG DRAIN

S0900 SHEARER DRAIN

U0100 ULREY DRAIN

V1100 VICARY DRAIN
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